
                      List of Holidays 2022-23 

S.N. Date & Day Holiday 

1. 10-04-2022 – Sunday Ram Navami  

2. 3-05-2022 – Tuesday Eid –Ul-Fitr 

3. 10-07-2022 – Sunday  Eid – Ul – Juha (Bakrid) 

4. 11-08-2022 – Thursday  Raksha Bandhan 

5. 15-08-2022 – Monday Independence Day   

6. 18-08-2022 – Thursday Janmasthami 

7. 02-10-2022 – Sunday Gandhi Jayanti 

8. 05-10-2022 – Wednesday  Dussehra 

9. 24-10-2022 - Monday Deepawali  

10. 25-10-2022 – Tuesday Govardhan Puja 

11. 08-11-2022 – Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

12. 25-12-2022 – Sunday   Christmas 

13. 01-01-2023 – Sunday New Year Day 

14. 14-01-2023 – Saturday Makar Sankranti 

15. 26-01-2023 – Thursday Republic Day 

16. 18-02-2023 – Saturday Mahashivratri  

17. 07-03-2023 – Tuesday Holika Dahan 

18. 08-03-2023 - Wednesday Holi 

Restricted Holidays 

1. 04-10-2022 – Tuesday Navami  

2. 26-10-2022 – Wednesday  Bhai Dooj 

Activities for the Academic  
Session 2022-23 

 

 Date Day Activity 

01.04.2022 Fri Beginning of new session - Havan Ceremony  

02.04.2022 Sat Principal’s Session with Parents 

07.04.2022 Thu 1. World Health Day (IX &X) – SSN 
2. Visit of BITS, CEERI (X & XII) – VP & HJ 

16.04.2022 Sat 1. Investiture Ceremony - JS 

22.04.2022 Fri  1. (Hunar Haat) Conclusion of EBSB Activities 
(2022-23) - Constituted Team 
2. Earth Day – Middle Compartment  - NS 

23.04.2022 Sat 1. (Hunar Haat) Conclusion of EBSB Activities-    
     Constituted Team 
2. William Shakespeare Day - SD 

30.04.2022 Sat 1. Emergency Handling Mock Drill – Bursar  

07.05.2022 Sat 1. Mother’s Day Celebration (Foundational) –        
    RS & SS, 2. Inter House Kabaddi  (Mid.& Sr.) 
    Boys – BSS, Girls - DM 

12-14.05.2022 Thu - Sat Inter House Indoor Game Comp. (Badminton, 
Chess and Carrom) 

14.05.2022 Sat Parents Teacher Meeting  - ACs 

04-07.07.2022 Mon-Thu Faculty Development Programme/In Service 
Training – I/C: Principal 

15-20.07.2022 Fri - Wed English Week – Deptt. Of English  

16.07.2022 Sat Board Topper students’ Felicitation – 
VP,SK,KK  

21-23.07.2022 Thu - Sat Inter House Soccer (Mid. & Sr.)  - BSS 

22-23.07.2022 Fri - Sat BET English Pentagular -I – BBVP-  
- Deptt. of English  

23.07.2022 Sat Talk on Climate Change (Middle) - NS 

27-29.07.2022 Wed - Fri Inter – School Football Competition (Mid.) 
- BSP - BSS 

30.07.2022 Sat Parents Teacher Meeting (Nursery – V) - ACs 

01-06.08.2022 Mon - Sat Periodic Test – I – SDS 

12.08.2022 Fri Activities on EBSB (2022-23) Begins - 
Constituted Team 

13.08.2022 Fri - Thu 1. Parents Teacher Meeting (VI – XII)- ACs 
2. Inter School Patriotic Group Song -
Competition – BPS - CS 

17.08.2022 Wed Janmasthami Celebration (Middle) - MLS 

19-20.08.2022 Fri - Sat Inter House Volley - Ball Comp - BSS 

20.08.2022 Sat 1. Savan Mahotsav - NP 
2. Inter School Football Comp (Sr.) - BPS – BSS 



Date Day Activity 

22-25.08.2022 Mon-Thu BET Computer Quiz Contest – BPS - AN 

24-27.08.2022 Wed - Sat Inter House Hockey Competition - DM 

25.08.2022 Thu Student’s Workshop on Gender Sensitivity 
 (6-8) - MLS 

26.08.2022 Fri Student’s Workshop on Gender Sensitivity  
(9-10) - STM 

27.08.2022 Sat Student’s Workshop on Gender Sensitivity  
(11-12)- HJ 

31.08.2022 Wed 1. Parents Teacher Meeting (Nursery – V)-ACs 
2. Inter House Best out of E- Waste (Middle) – 
KS & PY 

03.09.2022 Sat Felicitation of Teacher’s Day by Director, BET 
– BBVP - Principal 

05.09.2022 Mon Teacher’s Day Celebration by Students (VI- 
XII) - ACs 

08.09.2022 Thu World Literacy Day – SD 

09-14.09.2022 Thu -Wed Hindi Week - JP 

10.09.2022 Sat Grand Parents Day (Foundational) - RS & SS 

12.09.2022 Mon BET English Pentagular – II – BPS- Dept. of 
Eng.  

14.09.2022 Wed 1. BET Hindi Essay Writing Competition – 
JP&STS, 2. Teacher’s Workshop - Principal 

15-30.09.2022 Thu - Fri End of Term – I Examination - SDS 

06-08.10.2022 Thu -Fri Inter House Cricket Tournament – SD & AN 

08.10.2022 Sat Parents Teacher Meeting - ACs 

20.10.2022 Thu Annual Day (Tentative) – Principal  

31.10.2022 Mon Rashtriya Ekta Diwas (Sub Seniors) - MP 

01.11.2022 Tue Dr. Amarjeet Singh Science Trophy Test (Sr.) - 
HJ 

02-05.11.2022 Wed - Sat Inter House Athletic Championship – BSS & 
DM 

03.11.2022 Wed International Art Meet – BBVP – STS 

06.11.2023 Sun NTSE – SK 

07.11.2022 Mon Annual Sports’ Meet (Tentative) - Principal 

09.11.2022 Wed International Art Meet – BBVP – Ends 

12.11.2022 Sat 1. BET Science Quiz (Sr.) – BS  

14.11.2022 Mon 1. Children’s Day – NP & RS 
2. BET – Inter School Athletic Meet – U/14  

15.11.2022 Tue International Benchmark Test  

15-19.11.2022 Tue-Sat Science Week – SK, SSN, HA, PY & DG 

19.11.2022 Sat BET Science Quiz (Mid.) – BBVP – SSN 

20.11.2022 Sun STSE – SK 

26.11.2022 Sat 1. Inter School Debate Competition ‘Manthan’ 
2. Dr. Amarjeet Singh Science Trophy Test (Jr.) 

Date Day Activity 

28.11.2022 Mon BET Science Quiz (Jr.) – BSP - PY 

  08-14.12.2022 Mon- wed Periodic Test – III - SDS 

  22.12.2022 Thu Parents Teacher Meeting - ACs 

  13.01.2023 Fri Teacher’s Workshop - Principal 

  16-21.01.2023 Mon - Sat Mock Exams – I (X & XII)  - GYP 

  21.01.2023 Sat Career Counselling Workshop for Class – VIII 
– RJ  

  26.01.2023 Thu Republic Day Celebration – Principal  

  28.01.2023 Sat Bhoor Singh Memorial Art & Calligraphy  
Competition – BPS - STS 

  30.01.2023 Mon Martyrs Day (Community Service)  - RTS 

  02-03.02.2023 Thu - Fri BET English Pentagular –III–BSV – Dept. of 
Eng.  

  09.02.2023 Thu Founder Day / Basant Panchmi – Principal  

  11.02.2023 Sat Farewell to Class – XII – Sr. AC. - VP 

  13.02.2023 Mon IETE Model Competition – CEERI – VP 

  13-17.02.2023 Mon - Fri Mock Examination – II (X & XII) - GYP 
Mock Parliament / MUN (VI – IX) – RTS 

20-24.02.2023 Mon- Fri Board Practical Exams (Tentative)  

  22-25.02.2023 Wed -Sat Science Week – BSC – Dept. of Sci.  

25.02.2023 Sat Inter School Band Competition – BISK – GS  

28.02.2023 Tue National Science Day - HJ 

01-06.03.2023 Wed-Mon Internal Assessments (School Based) - SDS 

11-22.03.2023 Sat-Wed End of Term – II Examination - SDS 

25.03.2023 Sat BET Garden Competition - Bursar  

27.29.03.2023 Mon-Wed Distribution of Books for Session 2023-24 – 
Bursar  

30.03.2023 Thu Parent Teachers Meeting & Result Declaration 
– ACs & SS 

 

* Educational – Trips - As proposed by subject teachers   
   (Preferably on Saturday) and further approved by Principal. 
 

** Co – Curricular Activities (CCA) – Wednesday & Friday –   
                                                                   04:00 pm – 05:15 pm  
*** Games  - Morning – 05:30 am – 06:30 am  

-   Evening – 05:15 pm – 06:15 pm  
Process – Owner (s) is requested to initiate the proceedings well 
in advance to ensure active participation of students. Also, He / 
She is expected to prepare the students for the competition. Staff 
is expected to extend their support for successful & smooth 
conduction of event.   

Principal 


